

**Start a Fresh Drug Counseling and Rehabilitation
Centre Vs. State of H.P.**

FAO No. 206/2025

11.11.2025 Present: Mr. Jyotirmay Bhatt, Advocate, for the
appellant.
Mr. Amandeep Sharma, Additional
Advocate General, for the
respondent/State.

At the request of learned counsel for the
appellant, list for consideration on **03.12.2025**.

**(Sushil Kukreja)
Judge**

11th November, 2025
(raman)